
 AMS 7/8 Basketball  Schedule 
2020-2021 

 

 DATE​ ​ ​ OPPONENT​ ​ PLACE​ ​  TIME 
NOV 2 
 
NOV 3 
 
NOV 5 
 
NOV 9 
 
NOV 10 
 
NOV 13 
 
NOV 16 
 
NOV 17 
 
NOV 19 
 
NOV 23 
 
NOV 30 
 
DEC 3 
 
DEC 7 
 
DEC 8 
 
DEC 14 
 
DEC 17 
 
JAN 5 
 
JAN 11-16 

PICKETT CO. V 
 
WHITE COUNTY V/JV 
 
UPPERMAN V/JV 
 
AVERY TRACE V/JV 
 
MONTEREY JV  
 
RICKMAN V 
 
PRESCOTT V/JV 
 
SMITH COUNTY V 
 
UPPERMAN V/JV 
 
MONTEREY JV 
 
AVERY TRACE V/JV 
 
PRESCOTT JV/V 
 
DEKALB V 
 
RICKMAN V 
 
DEKALB V 
 
PICKETT V 
 
SMITH CO V 
 
COUNTY TOURNAMENT 
 

AWAY 
 
AWAY 
 
HOME 
 
HOME 
 
HOME 
 
HOME 
 
AWAY 
 
AWAY 
 
AWAY 
 
AWAY 
 
AWAY 
 
HOME 
 
HOME 
 
AWAY 
 
AWAY 
 
HOME 
 
HOME 
 
AWAY 

6:00 
 
4:30 
 
4:30 
 
4:30 
 
4:30 
 
6:00 
 
4:30 
 
6:00 
 
4:30 
 
4:30 
 
4:30 
 
4:30 
 
6:30 
 
6:00 
 
6:30 
 
6:00 
 
6:00 
 
TBA 

 



 

 


